KS3 Form Tutors 2022-23

	Year 7 Head of Year - Mr Theo Conway-Allen
Year 7 Pastoral Lead: Ms Marcia Thomas



	7W
	Sarah Brewster
	sbrewster@leytonstoneschool.org

	7L
	Erik De Bok/Sultan Kara 
	edebok@leytonstoneschool.org
skara@leytonstoneschool.org

	7T
	Genique Middleton
	gmiddleton@leytonstoneschool.org

	7M
	Jacob Gowland
	jgowland@leytonstoneschool.org

	7F
	Larena Osbourne
	losbourne@leytonstoneschool.org

	7R
	Jennifer Higginson
	jhigginson@leytonstoneschool.org

	7S
	Jamie Sains/Jason Paddon
	jsains@leytonstoneschool.org
jpaddon@leytonstoneschool.org




	Year 8 Head of Year – Mr Jack Riley



	8W
	Amanda Bennett (PT)/Sarah Bouqantar
	abennett@leytonstoneschool.org
sbouqantar@leytonstoneschool.org

	8L
	Farooq Suleman
	fsuleman@leytonstoneschool.org

	8T
	Sian Robbins 
	srobbins@leytonstoneschool.org

	8M
	Gordon Hameed
	ghameed@leytonstoneschool.org

	8F
	Eglis Imeri
	eimeri@leytonstoneschool.org

	8R
	Mike Davis
	mdavis@leytonstoneschool.org

	8S
	Cody Hopper
	chopper@leytonstoneschool.org




	Year 9 Head of Year – Ms Gloria Campbell
Year 9 Pastoral Lead: Mr Zac Leitch



	9W
	Romina Begum
	rbegum@leytonstoneschool.org

	9L
	Kate Williams/Huma Arif
	Kwilliams@leytonstoneschool.org
harif@leytonstoneschool.org

	9T
	Annaig Catesson (PT)/Surraya Shahid
	acatesson@leytonstoneschool.org
sshahid@leytonstoneschool.org

	9M
	Molly Ryan
	mryan@leytonstoneschool.org

	9F
	Arjun Sahans
	asahans@leytonstoneschool.org

	9R
	Mahkedar Scott/Patrice McFarlane
	mscott@leytonstoneschool.org
pmcfarlane@leytonstoneschool.org

	9S
	Mizan Rahman
	mrahman@leytonstoneschool.org








KS4 Form Tutors 2022-23


	Year 10 Head of Year – Ms Julia Westbrook



	10W
	Gurjit Bansal
	gbansal@leytonstoneschool.org

	10L
	Sarah Conwell
	sconwell@leytonstoneschool.org

	10T
	Andrew Dean 
	adean@leytostoneschool.org

	10M
	John Stephens/Sabreen Raja
	jstephens@leytonstoneschool.org
sraja@leytonstoneschool.org

	10F
	Syed Mafique
	smafique@leytonstoneschool.org

	10R
	Muhuba Muhamud
	mmuhamud@leytonstoneschool.org

	10S
	Sylvain Savier
	ssavier@leytonstoneschool.org




	Year 11 Head of Year – Mr Iain Thompson
Year 11 Pastoral Lead: Mrs Lisa Norman



	11W
	Sophie Casey/Annie Phipps
	scasey@leytonstoneschool.org
cphipps@leytonstoneschool.org

	11L
	Mallainee Martin/Ebony Lobban
	mmartin@leytonstoneschool.org
elobban@leytonstoneschool.org

	11T
	Valerie Derouaux
	vderouaux@leytonstoneschool.org

	11M
	Khedija Doukani
	kdoukani@leytonstoneschool.org

	11F
	Lucien Likandja
	llikandja@leytonstoneschool.org

	11R
	Kazi Karim
	kkarim@leytonstoneschool.org




